DSB Rangliste 2023

Luftgewehr
DeutscHer ScHUTZENBUND E.V,
- Frauen - Miinchen Suhl DM
26.05. 26.Mai 03.Aug 03.08.

Platz Name Vorname Jg. Lv 1.Prog. 2.Prog. 3.Prog. 4.Prog. 5.Prog. gesamt
1  Weindorf Larissa 2002 BD 626,7 629,6 632,2 631,0 2519,5
2 Mdaller Lisa 1992 WT 626,4 628,7 626,4 627,2 2508,7
3 Lechner Sara 1998 BY 627,6 6255 627,9 626,2 2507,2
4 Blos Michelle 2002 RH 628,0 621,8 627,6 629,2 2506,6
5 Beer Jolyn 1994 NS 624,1 624,0 628,6 629,3 2506,0
6 Buhimeyer Hanna 1996 BY 626,1 625,8 629,5 623,9 2505,3
7 Ruschel Melissa 2000 NS 625,5 6249 623,11 627,2 2500,7
8 Stahl Franziska 2002 RH 626,6 625,0 624,3 6234 2499,3
9 HoRI Sabrina 1997 BY 623,9 6215 621,9 627,3 2494,6
10 Mangold Anita 1989 WT 626,1 6215 621,1 624,9 2493,6
11 Rosenthal Melanie 2002 NS 620,0 623,0 6224 627,9 2493,3
12 Back Antonia 2000 BY 624,0 623,5 624,2 6211 2492.,8
13 Gleil’ner Vanessa 1986 BY 625,3 624,7 621,7 620,2 2491,9
14 Straub Isabella 1991 BY 6194 6240 621,2 626,6 2491,2
15 Ruppel Lea 2002 HS 623,5 6244 623,0 6194 2490,3
16 Anton Amelie 2002 BY 617,9 621,0 623,7 621,3 2483,9
17 Steffen Hannah 1998 BD 621,2 6235 621,1 6141 2479,9
18 Schladebach Kim 2001 SB 622,9 618,9 620,0 617,6 2479,4
19 Fahl Kerstin 2000 BY 618,5 618,8 620,7 621,2 2479,2
20 Scholz Sophie 1997 WF 615,8 620,9 6204 619,6 2476,7
21 Janssen Anna 2001 RH 623,8 625,1 1248,9
22 Buchmayer lIris 2000 BY 619,9 625,8 1245,7
23 Muller-Thole Michaela 1992 NS 619,6 622,1 1241,7
24 Lehrich Tina 1996 NS 620,7 620,3 1241,0
25 Petry Sophie 1999 RH  414,3 619,1 1033,4
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Luftgewehr

- Manner -

Name Vorname
Ulbrich Maximilian
Dallinger Maximilian
Preis Andreas
Ohlenburger Max
Zissel Robin
Welsch Dennis
Blos Bastian
Abt Markus
Karg Daniel
Barbe Tom
Schrifer Sandro
Fischer Dominik
Mockenhaupt Benedikt
Braun Max
Giegling Marvin
Frankle Bernd
Dembeck Kai
Thieser Leon
Halsmann Marc

Fix Colin
Schneider  Marco
Bauer Simon
Koenders David
Wolf Maximilian

Jg.

2000
1996
1998
2001
1993
1996
1999
1996
1996
2001
1996
2002
2002
2000
1996
1995
1997
2002
2002
2000
2001
2002
1997
1993

LV

BY
BY
OoP
HS
RH
HS
RH
WT
BY
HS
BY
BY
RH
BD
NW
BD
WF
RH
WF
BD
WT
BY
BY
BY

Miinchen

26.05.
1. Prog.

629,1
625,7
629,0
625,3
628,6
623,3
621,9
626,9
624,8
626,5
625,0
625,1
618,9
623,7
618,1
620,0
620,7
618,4
617,5
619,2
616,8
607,4
625,0
619,7

26. Mai
2. Prog.

628,4
627,3
628,2
627,0
625,9
626,0
626,3
625,0
624,2
621,5
622,2
620,9
623,1
620,8
625,7
623,6
619,9
618,2
618,8
618,2
624,2
620,8
626,8
621,0

Suhl

03. Aug

3. Prog.

631,7
627,5
624,1
627,5
625,1
627,0
626,2
624,6
625,2
627,1
623,8
626,4
623,4
618,9
622,2
620,4
619,8
623,4
617,3
619,3
615,2
615,3

DeutscHer ScHOTZENBUND E.V.

DM

03.08.
4. Prog. 5.Prog.

629,5
631,3
625,6
626,9
625,1
626,2
627,9
622,4
623,9
620,9
623,3
620,5
624,1
626,1
622,3
622,0
623,4
617,4
623,2
619,4
617,3
611,4

gesamt

2518,7
2511,8
2506,9
2506,7
2504,7
2502,5
2502,3
2498,9
2498,1
2496,0
2494,3
2492,9
2489,5
2489,5
2488,3
2486,0
2483,8
2477,4
2476,8
2476,1
2473,5
2454,9
1251,8
1240,7
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KK - 3x20
- Frauen - Miinchen Suhl DM _
27.05. 28.05. 04.08. 04.08. 05.08. DeuTscer SCHOTZENBLND E.v.
Platz Name Vorname Jg. LV 1.Prog. 2.Prog. 3.Prog. 4.Prog. 5.Prog. 6.Prog. gesamt
1 Ruschel Melissa 2000 NS 586 587 589 583 589 2934
2 Straub Isabella 1991 BY 584 584 589 585 589 2931
3 Steffen Hannah 1998 BD 585 585 588 584 582 2924
4 Mangold Anita 1989 WT 576 586 589 584 583 2918
5 Bihlmeyer Hanna 1996 BY 579 582 586 584 579 2910
6 Lechner Sara 1998 BY 577 576 584 586 585 2908
7 Anton Amelie 2002 BY 569 584 582 586 584 2905
8 Fahl Kerstin 2000 BY 578 587 581 583 575 2904
9 Back Antonia 2000 BY 576 581 581 581 577 2896
10 Stahl Franziska 2002 RH 575 584 578 582 572 2891
11  Schladebach Kim 2001 SB 566 584 578 580 580 2888
12 Ruppel Lea 2002 HS 571 577 578 583 579 2888
13 Blos Michelle 2002 RH 576 586 570 574 571 2877
14 Scholz Sophie 1997 WF 567 576 566 578 577 2864
15 Rosenthal Melanie 2002 NS 575 559 573 561 566 2834
16 Beer Jolyn 1994 NS 586 590 593 592 2361
17 Weindorf Larissa 2002 BD 587 584 598 588 2357
18  Miiller Lisa 1992 WT 585 590 590 591 2356
19 Janssen Anna 2001 RH 587 590 1177
20 Petry Sophie 1999 RH 577 574 1151
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Welsch
Dembeck
Schriifer
Karg

Fix

Blos
Bauer
Thieser
Abt
Frankle
Ohlenburger
Hiilsmann
Fischer
Schneider
Mockenhaupt
Barbe
Dallinger
Ulbrich
Braun
Koenders
Wolf

Vorname

Dennis
Kai
Sandro
Daniel
Colin
Bastian
Simon
Leon
Markus
Bernd

Max

Marc
Dominik
Marco
Benedikt
Tom
Maximilian
Maximilian
Max
David
Maximilian

Jg.

1996
1997
1996
1996
2000
1999
2002
2002
1996
1995
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
1996
2000
2000
1997
1993

LV

HS
WF
BY
BY
BD
RH
BY
RH
WT
BD
HS
WF
BY
WT
RH
HS
BY
BY
BD
HS
BY

Miinchen
27.05. 28.05.
1. Prog. 2. Prog.
580 581
580 575
581 577
580 579
580 583
579 572
583 578
581 574
576 572
579 570
571 569
574 574
567 576
576 573
567 576
566 567
586 581
578 594
588 581
585 588
571 579

Suhl
04.08. 04.08.
3.Prog. 4.Prog.
590 591
584 583
581 585
582 589
581 576
583 591
585 576
586 581
585 584
582 589
584 589
583 578
580 580
577 587
577 570
561 564
593 590
589 589
589 587

05.08.
5. Prog.

582
586
584
577
586
580
581
580
584
581
586
581
576
564
575
562

6. Prog.

DeutscHer ScHOTZENBUND E.V.

gesamt

2924
2908
2908
2907
2906
2905
2903
2902
2901
2901
2899
2890
2879
2877
2865
2820
2350
2350
2345
1173
1150



